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General

Collection

Finish

Style

Number of Lamps
Height

Width

Length

Specifications

Wright

Prairie Bronze
Contemporary
1

11.5

5

6.75

Base

Bulb Type
Max Wattage
Bulb Included

Glass Description

Compliance

CA Prop 65
RoHS Compliant

For More Information Visit:

http://www.satco.com/

Medium
Incandescent
100

0

Glass

Lead

Yes
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